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Results by Class Report

Show #9082016 Breeders Halter Futurity
Iowa State Fairgrounds

09/10/2016

Showbill: 22 Class: BHF BA2S Amateur Two Year Old Stallions 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): BHF JUDGES 2016

4 enteredBreeders Futurity - Am/Yth Classes

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Becky Crider Durrett
Fairburn, GA2014

El Pistolaro Becky Crider Durrett

05/31/1972

291

Sire: Western Gunslinger Dam: Pretty Stately

2 Robin Robinett
Brazil, IN2014

BPF Classy Kid Robin Robinett

12/14/1966

481

Sire: Telasecret Dam: Kids Classy TE

3

Y
Matthew Clint Cooper
Snow Camp, NC2014

Fearles Gunslinger John Craig Cooper485

Sire: Fearles Dam: Grace And Glamour

Place

1st Judge: 

291
481
485

1
2
3

BHF 
JUDGES 

2016


