Page: 1

National Halter Futurity Results by Class Report

Show #9082016 Breeders Halter Futurity Iowa State Fairgrounds 09/10/2016

Showbill: 22 Class: BHF BA2S Amateur Two Year Old Stallions Go: 1 Breeders Futurity - Am/Yth Classes

3 shown 4 entered

Judge(s): BHF JUDGES 2016

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	291	El Pistolaro		Becky Crider Durre	t Becky Crider Durr	ett
			2014		05/31/1972 Z Fairburn, GA	
	Sire: Western Gunslinger		Dam: Pretty Stately			
2	481	BPF Classy Kid		Robin Robinett	Robin Robinett	
			2014		12/14/1966 Brazil, IN	
	Sire: Telasecret		Dam: Kids Classy TE			
3	485	Fearles Gunslinger		John Craig Cooper	Matthew Clint Co	oper
			2014		Y Snow Camp, NC	
		Sire: Fearles		Da	m: Grace And Glamour	
	1st Judge:					
	BHF					
Place	JL	JDGES 2016				
1		291				
2		481				
3		485				